

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
1st time	2011	11	11	11
Name of work + Barbeta Chaudhary To				
Chaudhary Barbeta Chaudhary To				
Agency Sri Narendra Kumar, village-Barbeta				
P.O. Karamandiya, P.S. - Sargodha,				
dist - Rohit.				
Ag. No. - 04/500/21-22.				
Date of start 26-05-21				
Date of completion 25-05-22				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Estt & Sica Bill (constn work complete)				
Abstract of Cost.				
(1) P/F Brock road du-r/r				
1 Nos vide T.R.B Page 1				
Rs 3699.10				3699.00
(2) P/F reference R/W do - E/S				
1 Nos vide T.R.B Page 1				
Rs 1697.88				1698.00
(2) clearing & masonry road land				
do E/S				
0.11 Ha vide T.R.B Page 1				
Rs 52970.33				5297.00

(3) Constn of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit				
Lead 100m - do E/S				
206.538 m ³ vide T.R.B Page 6				
Rs 190.07				39257.00
(4) Constn of subgrade for the road shoulders with approved material obtained from borrow pit				
Lead 100m - do E/S				
120.60 m ³ vide T.R.B Page 6				
Rs 191.76				23126.00
(5) P/F G.S.B. G.I. with well graded material as per T.S. clause 401 - do E/S				
113.63 m ³ vide T.R.B Page 3				
Rs 3032.15				344543.00
				Rs 418150.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
(6.) PIV with Gr III with section of material as per T.S. clause 405 do E/P				
85.22 m ² 3 vide T.M.B Page 4				
C 4473.24 m ²				381210.00
(7.) Cost of Unreinforced concrete				
M30 with coarsest size aggregates with 43 grade cement - do E/P				
181.80 m ² vide T.M.B Page 5				
C 6640.97 m ²				1207328.00
(8.) P/F K.M. slope - do E/P				
2 nos vide T.M.B Page 5				
C 2157.71 m ²				4315.00

(8.2.) P/F 200 mm slope - do E/P				
1 nos vide T.M.B Page 5				
C 594.06 m ²				594.00
(9.) P/F of typical M.M.S.S. 20- - secondary sign board, with logo, city on introduction board & advertisement board - do E/P				
3 nos vide T.M.B Page 1				
C 8970.00 m ²				26910.00
(10.) P/F of 600 mm ² triangular - do E/P				
2 nos vide T.M.B Page 5				
C 3529.03 m ²				7058.00
(10.2.) P/F 600 mm ² circular - do E/P				
1 nos vide T.M.B Page 5				
C 4753.89 m ²				4754.00
				20,50,319.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
10(22) P/F 6m x 45m section (w.d.R)				
1.110 vide T.N.B Page 5				
C 4628.51/m ²				4628.50
(11) P/L of dot applied theorethical				
compound & smooth - do - P/F				
60.00 m ² vide T.N.B Page 5				
C 824.43/m ²				49,466.00
(22) E/W in excavation for foundation				
of structure - do - P/F				
15.66 m ² vide T.N.B Page 2				
C 279.09/m ²				2,371.00
(43) P/V P.C.C (1:2:5) 2m				

Foundation - do - P/F				
1.345 m ² vide T.N.B Page 2				
0.709 m ² vide T.N.B Page 2				
2.054 m ² C 5215.36/m ²				10,691.00
2.05 m ²				
(44) B/W in C/P (1:4) in bed with do - P/F				
7.824 m ² vide T.N.B Page 2				
6.049 m ² vide T.N.B Page 2				
13.873 m ² C 5515.01				76493.00
13.87 m ²				
(15) P/L R.C.C P/L & P ₃ 600 mm deep - P/F				
7.50 m vide T.N.B Page 2				
C 908.11/m ²				6,811.00
(16) P/L of C/P (1:4) in bed with do - P/F				
28.76 m ² vide T.N.B Page 3				
C 142.13/m ²				4088.00
				2206,868.00

Continuation